Canyons School District (Utah). Brighton High School

Series

10022

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Accession #:

Official student transcripts

124239

124240

124262

124263

124285

124286

124287

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Dates:

File Ranges:

Jan 03 1976 - Jan 03 1988
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1978 - Dec 31 1982
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1990
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jan 05 1970 - Jan 05 1991
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Jun 02 1977 - Jun 06 1979
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance

Dec 20 1979 - Jun 06 1980
Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance



