Canyons School District (Utah). Brighton High School

Series 10022 Official student transcripts

Accession #:	124239	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 03 1976 - Jan 03 1988 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	124240	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1978 - Dec 31 1982 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	124262	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1990 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	124263	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 01 1970 - Dec 31 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	124285	Dates: File Ranges:	Jan 05 1970 - Jan 05 1991 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	124286	Dates: File Ranges:	Jun 02 1977 - Jun 06 1979 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance
Accession #:	124287	Dates: File Ranges:	Dec 20 1979 - Jun 06 1980 Non-Public data, contact Archives for assistance